

CS No. 158/22

Manmeet Kaur Vs. Harjeet Kaur

04.04.2022

Present : Sh. Asif Ali, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff (Through VC).

Ms. Navdeep Kaur, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Vakalatnama on behalf of the defendant filed. Same is taken on record.

Ld. Counsel for the defendant seeks time to file written statement.

Put up for filing written statement on 20.05.2022.

(Manish Sharma)
ADJ-01/West/04.04.2022