

Civ DJ No. 158/22
Manmeet Kaur vs Harjeet Kaur

06.06.2023

Present : Sh. Asif Ali, ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Sh Navdeep Singh, ld proxy counsel for defendant.

Affidavit of evidence of PW-1 is given on record. Copy
supplied.

Put up for appearance of PW-1 and her examination on
29.08.2023.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
06.06.2023